MAGDUO

Product Code: MAGDUOSHD

Description: FlexiPoint Smoke and Heat Detector

Technical Specification
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Dimensions (mm)
Device Loading Units (DLU’s)
Warranty (Years)

Supply & Power

2107 x 75
23
3

Operating Voltage (Mains Powered Panel)(V DC)
Operating Voltage (Battery Powered Panel)(V DC)
Maximum Cable Size (mm?)

Current Consumption (Quiescent)(mA)

Current Consumption in alarm state (mA)
Maximum Current Consumption

Wiring Type

Environment

255-35

30-26

1.5

0.1

15.5

15.50mA

2-Wire Conventional

Ingress Protection
Operating Temperature (°C)

IP21C
-10to +50

Compatible Products Compatible with MAGDUO2, MAGDUO4 and MAGDUOS8

Standards BS EN 54-5, BS EN 54-7
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